
 
 

Kaleo Discipleship Small Groups 
Fall 2022 

Maranatha International Church Zoom Bible Study 
 Wednesdays – 7-8p on Zoom  (1 CLW-B) 
 Meeting ID: 764 186 0169; Password 2021 
 Contact Dr. Felisi Sorgwe at fsorgwe@hbu.edu for more information 

Parachurch Partner Opportunities: 

Campus Outreach (CO) 
• Wednesdays -7:30 pm, Emmanuel’s home near campus, each week starting September 7 (1 CLW-B)
• Contact Andrea Orr at andrea.orr@campusoutreach.org for more information. 
  
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) 
 FCA Huddle - Mondays, 7:30-9p, Glasscock Lobby, 9/12; 9/26; 10/10; 10/24; 11/7; 11/21; 12/5 (1 CLW-B) 
 Contact Eldred Rivas, erivas@fca.org 
 Follow on Instagram @hbufca  

 
Young Life (YL) 
 Club Weekly worship - 7:37 pm, Mabee Theater, each Wednesday beginning September 14 (1 CLW-B) 
 Contact Anthony Richardson, ajrichyou@gmail.com for more information. 

 
Navigators (Navs) 
 Nav Night, Thursdays, 5-6:15pm, Cullen Parlor, each week beginning September 1 – December 8 

(1 CLW-B) 
 Growing in Christ Bible Study, Tuesdays, 1-1:50pm, Spiritual Life Conference Room (B-286), each week 

August 30 – December 6 (1 CLW-B) 
 John Reading, Thursdays, 3-3:50pm, Spiritual Life Conference Room (B-286), each week September 1 – 

December 8, (1 CLW-B) 
 A Scientist’s/Engineer’s Look at the Miracles of Jesus, 7:00-7:50am, tables outside of the Baugh Center, 

every morning through September 9 (except Labor Day) 
 Fall retreat – October 7-9, Trinity Pines  
 Contact Derek Hee, derek.hee@navigators.org for more information. 

  
Baptist Student Ministry (BSM) 
• Small groups - connect to a BSM small group here - https://forms.gle/chgLY3QQwoPbPGrJ9 
• Oasis (weekly large group), Thursdays, 5:00 pm, Dillon 2 (1 CLW-B) 
• Contact Nathan Mahand, nmahand@hbu.edu for more information.  
• Follow on Instagram @hbu_bsm  
InterVarsity (IV) 
 The Well (weekly large group) – Wednesdays, 6p-7:30pm, Library 100, August 31 – December 7 (1 CLW-B) 
 Ultimate Cabbage & Field Day, 5:30-6:30pm, Holcomb Mall, September 6 
 HODO Small Group, Thursdays, 6:30-7:30pm, Hodo 113 (1 CLW-B) 
 Contact Christy Pham, Christy.pham@intervarsity.org for more information. 

 

(Updated Fall 2022) 


